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500cc PERIOD 5 / 250cc PRODUCTION PERIOD 6
Race 4

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION

Date: 12/11/17 Started at: 14:25:37
Event: R42 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly cloudy - 24C Starters: 24
Track: Dry - Temp: 37.2C Printed at: 14:33

Race  Fastest On 
Pos No Name Class Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap
1 75 Glen KELLEHER (NSW) P6_2 1990 Honda NSR 250 5 5:46.670 1:07.611 4
2 79 Stephen KAIRL (NSW) P5_5 1979 Yamaha TZ 350 5 5:49.894 3.224 1:08.070 3
3 43 Keo WATSON (NSW) P6_2 1990 Suzuki RGV 250 5 5:51.380 4.710 1:08.543 2
4 8 Simon DICKSON (QLD) P6_2 1990 Honda CBR RR 250 5 5:53.361 6.691 1:09.036 5
5 3 Mitchell MULLIGAN (NSW) P5_5 1980 Ducati Pantah 500 5 5:57.594 10.924 1:10.146 4
6 65 Grant BOXHALL (TAS) P5_5 1980 Yamaha TZ G 350 5 5:59.092 12.422 1:09.579 2
7 60 Dave FULLER (QLD) P5_5 1981 Ducati TT2 500 5 6:03.770 17.100 1:10.948 3
8 14 Terry MORRIS (VIC) P5_5 1978 Yamaha Nico Bakker 350 5 6:04.623 17.953 1:10.708 4
9 12 Mark TORRANCE (QLD) P6_2 1990 Honda CBR RR 250 5 6:11.429 24.759 1:12.495 4
10 52 Kenneth MURRAY (QLD) P6_2 1986 Honda NSR 250 5 6:13.041 26.371 1:13.521 3
11 179 Kieran McGEOWN (QLD) P6_2 1990 Honda CBR RR 250 5 6:14.848 28.178 1:12.787 5
12 85 Ben SHAW (VIC) P6_2 1988 Kawasaki KR-1 250 5 6:14.972 28.302 1:12.515 5
13 147 Greg DAL SANTO (NSW) P5_5 1980 Maico 440 5 6:16.773 30.103 1:13.291 5
14 149 Bradley BURT (NSW) P6_2 1990 Honda CBR RR 250 5 6:23.384 36.714 1:13.249 5
15 9 Courtney McMAHON (TAS) P6_2 1990 Honda CBR RR 250 5 6:24.662 37.992 1:14.168 5
16 173 Gary DICKSON (QLD) P6_2 1990 Honda CBR RR 250 5 6:25.079 38.409 1:14.265 5
17 49 Gregory BURT (NSW) P6_2 1990 Honda CBR RR 250 5 6:25.342 38.672 1:14.629 5
18 13 Elwyn BICKLEY (NSW) P5_5 1982 Yamaha RD LC 360 5 6:31.499 44.829 1:16.330 3
19 76 Peter LANGFORD (NSW) P6_2 1990 Honda CBR RR 250 5 6:41.305 54.635 1:17.702 2
20 54 Raymond WRIGHT (NSW) P6_2 1988 Honda CBR RR 250 5 6:57.509 1:10.839 1:20.714 4
21 2 Michael TRIVETT (QLD) P6_2 1990 Suzuki RGV 250 5 7:03.420 1:16.750 1:22.816 2
22 6A Bruce WILKINSON (NSW) P6_2 1989 Suzuki RGV 250 4 5:57.204 1 Lap 1:26.754 3
23 707 Scott FREEMAN (NSW) P6_2 1988 Suzuki GSF 250 4 6:10.022 1 Lap 1:29.787 2

DNF 34 Chris HAYWARD (SA) P5_5 1980 Yamaha SR 500 0 5 Laps

Fastest Lap was 1:07.611 by Glen KELLEHER (NSW)

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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500cc PERIOD 5 / 250cc PRODUCTION PERIOD 6
Race 4

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES

Date: 12/11/17 Started at: 14:25:37
Event: R42 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly cloudy - 24C Starters: 24
Track: Dry - Temp: 37.2C Printed at: 14:33

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
2 Michael TRIVETT (QLD) 1:30.366 1:22.816 1:23.049 1:23.031 1:24.158
3 Mitchell MULLIGAN (NSW) 1:15.507 1:10.530 1:10.722 1:10.146 1:10.689
6A Bruce WILKINSON (NSW) 1:34.037 1:26.758 1:26.754 1:29.655
8 Simon DICKSON (QLD) 1:16.153 1:09.522 1:09.298 1:09.352 1:09.036
9 Courtney McMAHON (TAS) 1:23.281 1:15.255 1:16.109 1:15.849 1:14.168
12 Mark TORRANCE (QLD) 1:20.250 1:13.064 1:12.902 1:12.495 1:12.718
13 Elwyn BICKLEY (NSW) 1:25.089 1:16.419 1:16.330 1:16.397 1:17.264
14 Terry MORRIS (VIC) 1:18.125 1:12.150 1:11.035 1:10.708 1:12.605
43 Keo WATSON (NSW) 1:14.720 1:08.543 1:08.631 1:09.025 1:10.461
49 Gregory BURT (NSW) 1:23.989 1:15.344 1:15.818 1:15.562 1:14.629
52 Kenneth MURRAY (QLD) 1:17.363 1:13.779 1:13.521 1:14.074 1:14.304
54 Raymond WRIGHT (NSW) 1:31.208 1:22.786 1:21.208 1:20.714 1:21.593
60 Dave FULLER (QLD) 1:17.789 1:11.611 1:10.948 1:11.230 1:12.192
65 Grant BOXHALL (TAS) 1:16.980 1:09.579 1:10.495 1:10.605 1:11.433
75 Glen KELLEHER (NSW) 1:14.438 1:08.468 1:07.846 1:07.611 1:08.307
76 Peter LANGFORD (NSW) 1:26.617 1:17.702 1:18.839 1:18.818 1:19.329
79 Stephen KAIRL (NSW) 1:13.650 1:08.509 1:08.070 1:08.204 1:11.461
85 Ben SHAW (VIC) 1:22.250 1:13.865 1:13.727 1:12.615 1:12.515
147 Greg DAL SANTO (NSW) 1:21.653 1:13.688 1:14.453 1:13.688 1:13.291
149 Bradley BURT (NSW) 1:24.528 1:15.409 1:15.281 1:14.917 1:13.249
173 Gary DICKSON (QLD) 1:23.713 1:15.324 1:16.115 1:15.662 1:14.265
179 Kieran McGEOWN (QLD) 1:22.124 1:13.512 1:13.559 1:12.866 1:12.787
707 Scott FREEMAN (NSW) 1:37.983 1:29.787 1:31.132 1:31.120

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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500cc PERIOD 5 / 250cc PRODUCTION PERIOD 6
Race 4

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 12/11/17 Started at: 14:25:37
Event: R42 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly cloudy - 24C Starters: 24
Track: Dry - Temp: 37.2C Printed at: 14:33

Race Fastest On
Lap Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap
1 1 79 Stephen KAIRL (NSW) 1979 Yamaha TZ 350 1:13.650 1
2 1 79 Stephen KAIRL (NSW) 1979 Yamaha TZ 350 1:08.509 2
2 2 75 Glen KELLEHER (NSW) 1990 Honda NSR 250 1:08.468 2
3 1 79 Stephen KAIRL (NSW) 1979 Yamaha TZ 350 1:08.070 3
3 2 75 Glen KELLEHER (NSW) 1990 Honda NSR 250 1:07.846 3
4 1 75 Glen KELLEHER (NSW) 1990 Honda NSR 250 1:07.611 4

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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500cc PERIOD 5 / 250cc PRODUCTION PERIOD 6
Race 4

PROVISIONAL LAP SHEET

Date: 12/11/17 Started at: 14:25:37
Event: R42 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly cloudy - 24C Starters: 24
Track: Dry - Temp: 37.2C Printed at: 14:33

No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap
65 1:09.579 4.400 85 1:13.727 19.613 54 1:20.714 57.553

Lap 1 60 1:11.611 7.241 9 1:16.109 24.416 2 1:23.031 1:00.89
79 1:13.650 14 1:12.150 8.116 49 1:15.818 24.922
75 1:14.438 .788 52 1:13.779 8.983 173 1:16.115 24.923 Lap 5
43 1:14.720 1.070 12 1:13.064 11.155 149 1:15.281 24.989 75 1:08.307

3 1:15.507 1.857 147 1:13.688 13.182 13 1:16.330 27.609 79 1:11.461 3.224
8 1:16.153 2.503 179 1:13.512 13.477 76 1:18.839 32.929 43 1:10.461 4.710

65 1:16.980 3.330 85 1:13.865 13.956 54 1:21.208 44.973 8 1:09.036 6.691
52 1:17.363 3.713 9 1:15.255 16.377 2 1:23.049 46.002 6A 1:29.655 1 lap
60 1:17.789 4.139 173 1:15.324 16.878 6A 1:26.754 57.320 3 1:10.689 10.924
14 1:18.125 4.475 49 1:15.344 17.174 65 1:11.433 12.422
12 1:20.250 6.600 149 1:15.409 17.778 Lap 4 60 1:12.192 17.100

147 1:21.653 8.003 13 1:16.419 19.349 75 1:07.611 14 1:12.605 17.953
179 1:22.124 8.474 76 1:17.702 22.160 79 1:08.204 .070 707 1:31.120 1 lap

85 1:22.250 8.600 2 1:22.816 31.023 707 1:31.132 1 lap 12 1:12.718 24.759
9 1:23.281 9.631 54 1:22.786 31.835 43 1:09.025 2.556 52 1:14.304 26.371

173 1:23.713 10.063 6A 1:26.758 38.636 8 1:09.352 5.962 179 1:12.787 28.178
49 1:23.989 10.339 707 1:29.787 45.611 3 1:10.146 8.542 85 1:12.515 28.302

149 1:24.528 10.878 65 1:10.605 9.296 147 1:13.291 30.103
13 1:25.089 11.439 Lap 3 60 1:11.230 13.215 149 1:13.249 36.714
76 1:26.617 12.967 79 1:08.070 14 1:10.708 13.655 9 1:14.168 37.992

2 1:30.366 16.716 75 1:07.846 .523 12 1:12.495 20.348 173 1:14.265 38.409
54 1:31.208 17.558 43 1:08.631 1.665 52 1:14.074 20.374 49 1:14.629 38.672
6A 1:34.037 20.387 8 1:09.298 4.744 179 1:12.866 23.698 13 1:17.264 44.829

707 1:37.983 24.333 3 1:10.722 6.530 85 1:12.615 24.094 76 1:19.329 54.635
65 1:10.495 6.825 147 1:13.688 25.119 54 1:21.593 1:10.83

Lap 2 60 1:10.948 10.119 149 1:14.917 31.772 2 1:24.158 1:16.75
79 1:08.509 14 1:11.035 11.081 9 1:15.849 32.131
75 1:08.468 .747 52 1:13.521 14.434 49 1:15.562 32.350
43 1:08.543 1.104 12 1:12.902 15.987 173 1:15.662 32.451

8 1:09.522 3.516 179 1:13.559 18.966 13 1:16.397 35.872
3 1:10.530 3.878 147 1:14.453 19.565 76 1:18.818 43.613

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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500cc PERIOD 5 / 250cc PRODUCTION PERIOD 6
Race 4

PROVISIONAL LAP CHART

Date: 12/11/17 Started at: 14:25:37
Event: R42 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly cloudy - 24C Starters: 24
Track: Dry - Temp: 37.2C Printed at: 14:33

Grid 1 2 3 4 5

 75 79 79 79 75 75
79 75 75 75 79 79
43 43 43 43 43 43

8 3 8 8 8 8
3 8 3 3 3 3

65 65 65 65 65 65
60 52 60 60 60 60
52 60 14 14 14 14
14 14 52 52 12 12
34 12 12 12 52 52
85 147 147 179 179 179
12 179 179 147 85 85

179 85 85 85 147 147
147 9 9 9 149 149

49 173 173 49 9 9
173 49 49 173 49 173

9 149 149 149 173 49
149 13 13 13 13 13
119 76 76 76 76 76

76 2 2 54 54 54
13 54 54 2 2 2

2 6A 6A 6A 6A
54 707 707 707 707

707
6A

110

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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500cc PERIOD 5 / 250cc PRODUCTION PERIOD 6
PROVISIONAL ROUND POINTS

500cc PERIOD 5

Pos Name Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Total

1 Stephen KAIRL (NSW) 25 25 25 25 100
2 Mitchell MULLIGAN (NSW) 20 18 20 20 78
3 Grant BOXHALL (TAS) 15 20 18 18 71
4 Dave FULLER (QLD) 18 17 17 17 69
5 Terry MORRIS (VIC) 14 15 16 16 61
6 Greg DAL SANTO (NSW) 13 14 14 15 56
7 Chris HAYWARD (SA) 16 16 15 0 47
8 Elwyn BICKLEY (NSW) 0 13 13 14 40
9 Clive WARNER (VIC) 17 0 0 0 17
10 Terry LISTON (NSW) 12 0 0 0 12

250cc PRODUCTION PERIOD 6

Pos Name Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Total

1 Glen KELLEHER (NSW) 25 25 25 25 100
2 Keo WATSON (NSW) 18 20 20 20 78
3 Simon DICKSON (QLD) 20 18 18 18 74
4 Kenneth MURRAY (QLD) 17 17 17 16 67
5 Ben SHAW (VIC) 15 16 16 14 61
6 Kieran McGEOWN (QLD) 13 15 14 15 57
7 Mark TORRANCE (QLD) 14 10 15 17 56
8 Bradley BURT (NSW) 16 14 10 13 53
9 Gary DICKSON (QLD) 12 13 12 11 48
10 Gregory BURT (NSW) 11 12 13 10 46
11 Courtney McMAHON (TAS) 10 11 11 12 44
12 Peter LANGFORD (NSW) 8 8 8 9 33
13 Raymond WRIGHT (NSW) 7 7 6 8 28
14 Matthew O'CONNELL (?) 9 9 9 0 27
15 Michael TRIVETT (QLD) 5 6 7 7 25
16 Bruce WILKINSON (NSW) 6 5 4 6 21
17 Scott FREEMAN (NSW) 3 4 5 5 17
18 William FREEMAN (NSW) 4 3 3 0 10


